






 









































 











 









 



 



 



 



 





 

ANCHOR TESTING 
16709 DECKER CREEK DR, MANOR, TX, 78653 
M (512) 294-4958  WWW.ANCHORNDT.COM 

Fee Schedule 

Please refer to the below table for specific charges.  

Description Fee/Rate 

Hourly Rate $75.00 

Trip Charge 
Austin and Surrounding Areas 

$50.00 

Mileage to Project 
(Based on current government rates. For out-of-area projects in driving 
range.) 

 

Ultrasonics Equipment $50.00 per Day 

Magnetic Particle Equipment $35.00 per Day 

Dye Penetrant Equipment $25.00 per Test 

Brad Evans  
AWS CWI, ASNT NDT III, NACE II 
Owner/Manager 

 



 



   Texas Geo Bore 
              2020 Rate Sheet
Mob Rig / Support  Truck    0-60 Miles         LS     450.00
Mob Per M.                                                  M         4.00
Crew Mob                                                    LS     100.00
Daily Rate                                                   DA   2,500.00
Hourly Rate                                                HR     250.00
Minnimum Rate                                          LS      800.00
Drill / Sample / Soils   0-50'                        LF       12.00
Drill / Sample / Soils   50'-75'                     LF       14.00
Drill / Sample / Soils   75'-100'                   LF       16.00
Drill/Sample / Rock     0-50'                       LF       14.00
Drill/Sample / Rock    50'-75'                      LF       16.00
Drill/Sample / Rock    75'-100'                    LF       18.00
Drill /Sample w/ 4'' Casing                          LF        6.00
Continuos Rock Core   0-50'                        LF       20.00
Continuos Rock Core  50'-75'                       LF      22.00
Continuos Rock Core  75'-100'                     LF      24.00
Grouting 6'' Bore                                         LF        5.00
Perdim / Per / Man Per Night                      EA     150.00
Standby                                                     HR    180.00
Clean Up                                                    HR    180.00
Site Prep                                                   HR     180.00
Concrete Cut                                             EA       75.00
Pavement Core                                          EA      150.00
TCP's                                                        EA       35.00
Air Compressor 185-CFM                           DA      200.00
Light Tower                                              DA      200.00

If extreme drilling conditions are encounterd rates will be revised.
Equipment Available For Your Services
Gardner Denver 1000 - w/ Air and Mud Rotary Capabilities w/ Auto Hammer. 
CME 55 / Mobile B-57 - Hydrostat auger rig w/ Auto Hammer,HSA, Air and Mud Rotary Capabilities.

 



CME 55 / Mobile B-57 - Hydrostat auger rig w/ Auto Hammer,HSA, Air and Mud Rotary Capabilities.



RaoadWise Solutions, LLC

Estimator:
Phone Number:

Fax:

Email:

UNIT QNTY RATE AMOUNT

DAY 1.00 $385.00 $385.00

DAY 1.00 $440.00 $440.00

HR 1.00 $40.00 $40.00

HR 1.00 $55.00 $55.00

EA 1.00 $385.00 $385.00

EA 1.00 $550.00 $550.00

EA 1.00 $685.00 $685.00

EA 1.00 $795.00 $795.00

EA 1.00 $825.00 $825.00

EA 1.00 $935.00 $935.00

EA 1.00 $250.00 $250.00

EA 1.00 $385.00 $385.00

EA 1.00 $935.00 $935.00

EA 1.00 $1,045.00 $1,045.00

EA 1.00 $880.00 $880.00

EA 1.00 $1,045.00 $1,045.00

EA 1.00 $1,430.00 $1,430.00

EA 1.00 $1,650.00 $1,650.00

EA 1.00 $1,760.00 $1,760.00

EA 1.00 $1,980.00 $1,980.00

EA 1.00 $2,640.00 $2,640.00

EA 1.00 $3,080.00 $3,080.00

EA 1.00 $1,325.00 $1,325.00

EA 1.00 $1,540.00 $1,540.00

DAY 1.00 $880.00 $880.00

DAY 1.00 $1,075.00 $1,075.00

HR 1.00 $40.00 $35.00

HR 1.00 $85.00 $85.00

EA DAY WEEK MONTH

EA 705.00 $2,145.00 $4,950.00

EA 335.00 $990.00 $2,970.00

EA 95.00 $265.00 $790.00

EA 115.00 $330.00 $990.00

EA 9.00 $27.00 $80.00

EA 5.00 $14.00 $40.00

1920 E. Riverside Dr, Austin, Texas 

DBE Certified 

HUB Certified 

MBE Certified Barricades - Traffic - Striping 

ROADWISE SOLUTIONS 

david.viera@roadwisesolutiontx.com 

Date:

Project:

Location:

CSJ:

3/20/2020

Material testing &Geotechnical Engineering Solic#2579

Williamson County

804S-1 5 of 9 M-F Flagging mobilization,Equipment rental, Setup & takedown. Up to 3 Reloc. per day

Truck mounted attenuator (TMA) with a driver (8 hrs. day - Mon-Fri) 

804S-1 10 of 13 

804S-1 11,12 of 13

804S-1 4 of 9

804S-1 4 of 9 

804S-1 7 of 9

804S-1 7 of 9

804S-2 5 & 6 of 8

Bike lane adjacent to parking lane/reverse/traffic encroachment. (Mon-Fri)

Bike lane adjacent to parking lane/reverse/traffic encroachment (N &WKND)

Sidewalk closure. (Mon-Fri) 

Sidewalk closure. (N & WKND)  

David Viera 

512-409-5212

ITEMS DESCRIPTION

Overtime hourly rate per ATTSSA certified flagger

804S-1 1 of 9 Single lane closure. (N & WKND) 

804S-1 5of 9 N&W Flagging mobilization, Equipment rental, Setup & takedown. Up to 3 Reloc. per day

804S-1 2 of 9 Double lane closure. (Mon-Fri) 

804S-1 2 of 9 Double lane closure. (N & WKND) 

804S-2 5 & 6 of 8 Road closure (incl. 12 signs/stands and TYIII's - N & WKND) 

Hourly rate per ATTSSA certified flagger (up to 8 hours) 

804S-1 1 of 9 Single right lane Closure. (Mon - Fri)

HIGHWAYS, FREEWAYS & ACCESS ROADS 

Single lane closure. (Incl. TMA (1) AB (1)  signs/stand & drums (Mon-Fri)

Single lane closure. (Incl. TMA (1) AB (1) signs/stand & drums (N & WKND)

Double lane closure. (incl. TMA (2) AB (2) signs/stands/drums (Mon-Fri)

Traffic shift. (Mon-Fri) 

Traffic shift. (N & WKND) 

Road closure. (incl. 12 signs/stands and TY III's - Mon-Fri)

Double lane closure. (incl.TMA (2) AB (2) signs/stands & drums (N & WKND)

Mon - Fri Mobile operation (Incl. truck (1) AB (1) signs/stands, cones & 2 men (8 hours) 

Uniformed police officer

Shoulder closure. (incl. TMA (1) signs/stands & drums (Mon-Fri)

Shoulder closure. (incl. TMA (1) signs/stands & drums (N & WKND)

EQUIPMENT RENTAL 

Truck mounted attenuator (TMA)

Portable changeable message board (MB)

Trailer mounted arrow board (AB)

Potable light tower (10 Hrs. Max)

N & WKND Mobile operation (Incl. truck (1) AB (1) signs/stands, cones & 2 men (8 hours) 

TY III barricades 

TY I barricades 

Truck mounted attenuator (TMA) with a driver (8 hours day - N & WKND) 

Add standby time for any of the above closures per traffic control technician

Roadwise Solutions, LLC 

 



RaoadWise Solutions, LLC

EA 4.00 $13.00 $40.00

EA 5.00 $16.00 $45.75

EA 4.50 $15.50 $45.00

EA 2.50 $6.00 $15.00

EA 350.00 $995.00 $2,970.00

Subtotal $40,050.75

Sales Tax

Total 

A minimum of 2 hours notice is required for cancellations, or 4 hour minimum fee applies. 

Excludes custom signs. Call for quote.

Excludes delivery fees. 

Excludes temporary reflective tape. Call for quote. 

Nights and weekend flagging is consider overtime. 

Printed name:

Signature: 

Acceptance of proposal 

Date:

Excludes project limit signs and stands as per TxDOT BC (2) -14 - Call for quote 

Terms are net 30.

Excludes daily monitoring of traffic control devices

Excludes temporary bridge mounted clearance signs or large ground mount overhead signs. 

Contractor is responsible for communicating written discrepancies within 24 hours of notice.

Excludes permanent signs CTB, mailbox, signal, and MBGF

Any changes by the engineer from the plan and specification will be charged over the above quote.

Excludes removal, relocation or installation of pavement marking - Call for quote 

Excludes design, engineering permits fines, bonds, or AGC dues. 

Excludes rumble strips, WZ (RS)-14 & 16.

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.

Excludes sales taxes 

28" Traffic cones 

Rollup signs (reflective) 

Portable rumble strips (12 pcs) 

Metal signs stand 

Traffic drums 

Roadwise Solutions, LLC 

 



Office ID
311

ITEM UNIT QNTY RATE AMOUNT TAX?
9-3431-D  EA 1.00 $280.00 $280.00 T

9-3440-C3-H  HR 8.00 $120.00 $960.00

9-3440-C3-O  HR TBD $180.00 $0.00

9-3440-CA-H  HR TBD $40.00 $0.00

9-3440-CA-O  HR TBD $60.00 $0.00

 
 

ITEM UNIT QNTY RATE AMOUNT TAX?
9-3390-1L-D  EA TBD $400.00 $0.00 T

9-3390-1L-N  EA TBD $540.00 $0.00 T

ITEM UNIT QNTY RATE AMOUNT TAX?
9-3390M-2L-D EA TBD $1,125.00 $0.00 T

9-3390M-2L-N EA TBD $1,270.00 $0.00 T

Excludes sales tax, bonds, and AGC dues.
Items not specifically noted will be additional.
Prices are firm when order is placed within 30 days from contract award.
Proposal based on plans originated prior to bid date.  Rates subject to change for plans generated after bid date.
Terms are Net 30 with approved credit.

Customer Signature:  ___________________________________________________            Date:  ________________________________

If scope of service changes in the field, additional charges will be incurred using Book Rates. 

https://www.awptrafficsafety.com/texas

Send Contracts to 4244 Mt. Pleasant St. NW, North Canton, OH 44720 or Contracts@awptraffic.com
For projects that require certified payroll, AWP must be notified prior to mobilization. 

FLAGGING RATES
Flagger set-up. Daily rate. Excludes TMA. Excludes Rumble 
Strips. 
Flagging services. Three person crew. Hourly rate. 4-hour 
minimum.
Flagging services. Three person crew. Hourly overtime rate. 
Applies to all time over 8-hour shift.

Flagging services. Additional Flagger. Hourly rate. 4-hour 
minimum.
Flagging services. Additional flagger. Hourly overtime rate. 
Applies to all time over 8-hour shift.

WILCO RATES FOR IDIQ CONTRACT
TRAFFIC CONTROL

3/23/2020

PROPOSAL
PROPOSAL ID

3/23/2020 10:29

PROJECT INFORMATION
WILLIAMSON COUNTY

CUSTOMER INFORMATION
KLEINFELDER
BEN BAUGH

505-330-4040
BBAUGH@KLEINFELDER.COM

SINGLE LANE CLOSURE NON TXDOT ROADWAY
Single lane closure. Daily rate. single lane closure equipment 
delivery, setup, rental and take down. Excludes standby 
time, TMA and Rumble Strips. Daily rate.

Single lane closure. Nightly rate. single lane closure 
equipment delivery, setup, rental and take down. Excludes 
standby time, TMA and Rumble Strips. Nightly rate.

Single moving lane closure. 2 person crew. Nightly rate. 
NON TXDOT ROADWAY.

2 MAN CREW MOBILE OPERATION
Single moving lane closure.  2 person crew.  Daily rate. NON 
TXDOT ROADWAY.

For any questions regarding this quote, contact: 
Estimator:  Monic Trevino | mtrevino@awptraffic.com | (512) 962-0143

Prices are valid thru 3/23/2021.
When rumble strips are setup/removed by AWP, a TMA will be required to protect workers.

Excludes pilot car operation. 

The above prices, specifications, and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.  You are authorized to do the work 
outlined above.  Payment will be made as outlined above.

Any alterations or deviation by the engineer from the plans and specifications will be executed only upon written change order, and 
will be charged over and above the proposal.  All material is guaranteed to be as specified, and the above listed work will be 
performed in accordance with the plans and specifications submitted.  This proposal is an offer to perform the specific work 
described above and is dependent on the acceptance of an agreeable contract.  This proposal will become an attachment to any 
contract. 

Excludes advance public notice message board - if required.

Excludes police services.
Excludes design, engineering, permits, fines and fees.

Excludes mobile operation for setting or removing lane closure.
 



 



 
















